PART ONE
SELECTION GUIDE
PRECISION-STAGE
• Structural collocation form
The most commonly used application frame and structure - single axis structure
Horizontal 1D module Vertical Z axis module Rotate R platform
• Structural collocation form
The most commonly used application frame and structure - biaxial structure

pressure
(Mpa)
 Air
constructi
on
(S/min)
Radius
(mm)
CR25R 25 80 18 5 0.5 0.65 0.68 13
CR30R 30 165 22 5 0.5 0.65 0.9 13
CR40R 40 220 28 5 0.5 0.65 1.2 13
CR50R 50 355 58 5 0.5 0.65 1.5 13
CR60R 60 657 75 5 0.5 0.65 1.7 13
CR70R 70 867 108 5 0.5 0.65 2.1 13
CR80R 80 1110 114 5 0.5 0.65 2.5 13
CR100R 100 1776 175 6 0.5 0.65 2.8 20
CR125R 125 2775 254 6 0.5 0.65 3.2 20
CR150R 150 4444 350 6 0.5 0.65 3.4 25
CR175R 175 5423 580 6 0.5 0.65 3.6 25
CR200R 200 7770 700 6 0.5 0.65 3.8 25
Support customization
• Air floatation platform filter components
FESTO Gas filter components

(N/mm)
Air gap
height
(um)
Flatness
(um)
Max.Air
Pressure
(Mpa)
Air
consumpt
ion
(S/min)
Radius
(mm)
PHD30R 30 150 25 6.5 0.5 0.9 0.5 13
PHD45R 45 285 64 6 0.5 0.9 1 13
PHD60R 60 500 110 6 0.5 0.9 1.1 13
PHD80R 80 800 240 6 0.5 0.9 0.8 13
PHD100R 100 1300 200 10 0.5 0.9 4 20
PHD125R 125 2100 320 10 0.5 0.9 6 20
PHD150R 150 3700 500 9 0.5 0.9 3.8 25
PHD210R 210 6000 720 8 0.5 0.9 6 25
Support customization
• Air bearing linear ruler
STRIGHT-LITE-S
Speficication STL-S600 STL-S800